
 

CORAL SHORES HIGH SCHOOL 
JV/Varsity Volleyball Schedule – Fall 2024 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Thursday, August 15 * 3pm+430pm+6pm Key West/Marathon/SASH Home 

Wednesday, August 21 430pm/6pm Somerset Silver Palms Away 

Thursday, August 22 4pm/530pm Westwood Home 

Monday, September 3 * 430pm Basilica Home 

Thursday, September 5 4pm/530pm Somerset South Homestead Away 

Tuesday, September 10 4pm/530pm Westwood Away 

Thursday, September 11 ** 4pm/530pm Keys Gate Home 

Monday, September 16 4pm/530pm Marathon Away 

Thursday, September 19 4pm/530pm Keys Gate Away 

Monday, September 23 430pm/6pm Somerset Silver Palms Home 

Wednesday, October 2 4pm/530pm Marathon Home 

Thursday, October 3 4pm/530pm Somerset South Homestead Home 

Monday, October 7 4pm/530pm Key West  Away 

Tuesday, October 15 * 4pm *** Somerset Silver Palms Home 

Wednesday, October 16 * 4pm *** Gulliver Prep Away 

 

Head Coach: Jarrod Mandozzi Principal: Laura Lietaert                                          
Assistant Coach: Meredith Tyminski Assistant Principal: Jacob Poelma 
JV Head Coach: Maile Horn Assistant Principal: Debra Ward 
 Athletic Director: Ed Holly 
   * Varsity Only Athletic Trainer: Gabe Campa 
   ** Senior Night Athletic Business Mgr: Jen Martin & Andy Dutton 
   *** Districts Nickname: Hurricanes 
 Colors: Green & Gold  

• 10/16/24 update    

  

 


